Pg. 6 www.sabritec.com
MIL-DTL-38999 High Speed Ordering Information
MIL-DTL-38999 Part Number Description Code
Notes:
1. Twinax/Quadrax Crimp Contacts are sold separately
2. Twinax/Quadrax PC Contacts are included
3. Sabritec’s connectors are fully intermateable with all slash sheet part #’s.  Sabritec does not;
however, offer standard QPL slash sheet part #’s for MIL-DTL circular and rack & panel connec-
tors because of the application specific nature of Sabritec’s product offerings.
MIL-DTL-38999 Twinax/Quadrax Receptacle
MIL-DTL-38999 Twinax/Quadrax Plug
0.185
0.015
0.256
0.244
38999 - B - W    -  C -  21 - 75 - P - C - N
PREFIX:
SERIES:
SHELL STYLE:
J  - Jam Nut (Rear Mount)
W - Wall Mount (Front or Rear Mount)
P  - Plug
MATERIAL/PLATING:
C - Aluminum Alloy/Cadmium over Nickel
N - Aluminum Alloy/Electroless Nickel
S - Stainless Steel/Passivated
CC - Composite/Cadmium over Nickel
CN - Composite/Electroless Nickel
(Consult factory for alternate plating options)
POLARIZATION:
N, A, B, C, D, E
CONTACT TERMINATION:
P - PC Tail
C - Crimp
CONTACT TYPE:
P - Pin
S - Socket
INSERT ARRANGEMENT:
See Page 9 for Size 8 Layouts
See Page 11 for Size 10 Layouts
SHELL SIZE:
9 thru 25
A - I
B - III
C - IV
1.240 MAX
C Thread
(.510)
Fully Mated
W
VRR2
RR1
PP
P
S
Shell Size
B Dia.
+.008  -.0
K Max S Dia. Max Z Max
9 0.724 0.748 0.858
11 0.831 0.862 0.984
13 1.000 1.028 1.157
15 1.13 1.154 1.28
17 1.268 1.291 1.406
19 1.374 1.398 1.516
21 1.5 1.524 1.642
23 1.618 1.642 1.768
25 1.744 1.768 1.89
1.22
Shell